
Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 20

10/17/2022 6:46:27 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
6.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AAUT 96 |||||| |10 12254 |
6.4 SUMMERS JEREMIE C AAUT 95 |||||| |99 01884 |
4.4 WEHKING ED BVTUT 95 |||||| |84 01984 |
4.1 ELARDI NICO J AAWY 94 |||||| |16 28635 |
6.3 SIMMONS JOHN D BUT 92 |||||| |19 39392 |
4.2 ERICKSON DALE R ASBVTUT 92 |||||| |05 11802 |
2.5 STREET BOBBY G AUT 90 |||||| |95 02699 |
4.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDIIUT 88 |||||| |08 15156 |
3.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 88 |||||| |83 00790 |
5.5 ASHLEY WAYNE E BUT 87 |||||| |16 20060 |
6.2 DOOLAN TIM CVTUT 86 |||||| |13 14450 |
3.4 PIAIA PAUL S CVTWY 85 |||||| |08 11876 |
3.3 LOVE JACKIE CLDIIUT 85 |||||| |07 60659 |
3.1 WILSON JIM H CSVUT 84 |||||| |98 03201 |
2.1 HARDY RUSTY M BUT 83 |||||| |21 20376 |
3.5 JONES ROBERT S BSVUT 76 |||||| |96 03034 |
2.3 HARWELL JERRI A DLDIIUT 67|||||| |13 15669 |
5.3 WOLVERTON CRAIG A AUT 63 |||||| |18 59550 |
2.4 HARDY JESSICA L BLDIUT 57 |||||| |21 20375 |
2.2 MEENDERINK MICHAEL A BSVUT 44 |||||| |21 18311 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 22

10/17/2022 6:46:40 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
5.2 ERICKSON DALE R ASBVTUT 100 |||||| |05 11802 |
6.3 STREET BOBBY G AAUT 98 |||||| |95 02699 |
5.4 WEHKING ED AVTUT 98 |||||| |84 01984 |
5.1 ELARDI NICO J AAWY 98 |||||| |16 28635 |
4.3 SIMMONS JOHN D AUT 98 |||||| |19 39392 |
3.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 98 |||||| |83 00790 |
6.4 PORTER KYLER BJRUT 97 |||||| |NW 00004 |
4.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AAUT 97 |||||| |10 12254 |
5.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDIIUT 96 |||||| |08 15156 |
3.4 PIAIA PAUL S BVTWY 96 |||||| |08 11876 |
3.3 LOVE JACKIE BLDIIUT 95 |||||| |07 60659 |
3.1 WILSON JIM H BSVUT 95 |||||| |98 03201 |
2.5 HARDY RUSTY M DUT 95|||||| |21 20376 |
1.3 HARWELL JERRI A BLDIIUT 95 |||||| |13 15669 |
3.5 JONES ROBERT S CSVUT 92 |||||| |96 03034 |
2.2 PEARCE SCOTT H BUT 92 |||||| |20 69033 |
4.2 DOOLAN TIM BVTUT 91 |||||| |13 14450 |
1.5 ASHLEY WAYNE E BUT 91 |||||| |16 20060 |
1.2 WOLVERTON CRAIG A BUT 89 |||||| |18 59550 |
2.1 PEARCE KATRINA DLDIUT 86|||||| |20 69032 |
2.3 MEENDERINK MICHAEL A DSVUT 73|||||| |21 18311 |
2.4 HARDY JESSICA L DLDIUT 57|||||| |21 20375 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 17

10/17/2022 6:46:52 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 89

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 23.5
  .   .   . 24. 19. 

2.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D 27UT 96 |||||| |10 12254 |
1.4 ERICKSON DALE R 24.5SBVTUT 96 |||||| |05 11802 |
4.4 WEHKING ED 27VTUT 95 |||||| |84 01984 |
4.2 ELARDI NICO J 27WY 94 |||||| |16 28635 |
5.2 PORTER KYLER 20JRUT 91|||||| |NW 00004 |
4.1 STREET BOBBY G 27UT 91 |||||| |95 02699 |
3.3 LOVE JACKIE 22LDIIUT 91|||||| |07 60659 |
3.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 21.5SVUT 91|||||| |83 00790 |
3.1 WILSON JIM H 22SVUT 90|||||| |98 03201 |
3.5 JONES ROBERT S 22.5SVUT 89|||||| |96 03034 |
2.3 SIMMONS JOHN D 25UT 89 |||||| |19 39392 |
2.2 DOOLAN TIM 26.5VTUT 89 |||||| |13 14450 |
4.5 WRIGHT PAM 26.5LDIIUT 87 |||||| |08 15156 |
5.3 WOLVERTON CRAIG A 20UT 86|||||| |18 59550 |
3.4 PIAIA PAUL S 23VTWY 84|||||| |08 11876 |
5.5 ASHLEY WAYNE E 20UT 82|||||| |16 20060 |
1.3 HARWELL JERRI A 22LDIIUT 79|||||| |13 15669 |


